loungelovers

MANHATTAN QUEEN UPHOLSTERED INSTRUCTION SHEET 1/6

~ Thank you for purchasing this quality product.
~ Please do not discard any of the packing material until you have checked all the part for fitting.
~ Before you begin to assemble your new piece of furniture, please check that all part have been supplied.
~ It is recommended that assembly is done on soft surface like carpet to avoid any damage.
() BRACKET
CENTER BAR

(@ SIDE RAIL
(O HEADBOARD

FOOTBOARD ®

BRACKET @)

HEADBOARD
LEG

@ HEADBOARD
- BTM PANEL

' — WOOD ;L;T SAIL @

—

HEADBOARD 5 HEADBOARD
LEG SUPPORT
HARDWARE LIST PARTS LIST
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
A " |ALLEN KEY M4 1 pc
B \/ ALLEN KEY M5 1pc 1 HEADBOARD | 1pc
SIDE RAIL HARDWARE
c &D |DOWEL M8x30 8 pcs 5 HEADBOARD -| |
BTM PANEL
BRACKET HARDWARE h
) JCBC SCREW M6x20 32 pcs 3 / FOOTBOARD | 1pc
D Q SPRING WASHER M6 32 pcs
FLAT WASHER M6x17x2 32 pes 4 \ SIDERAIL | 2pcs
HEADBOARD HARDWARE
JCBB SCREW M8x35 15 pcs HEADBOARD
P 5 \ <UPPORT | 3Pcs
E Q  [SPRING WASHER M8 15 pcs
FLAT WASHER M8x16x2 15 pcs 6 gf\ HEADBOARD | 5 e
WOOD SLAT HARDWARE e
S
F Wy | THW CBS M4x30 30 pcs 7 ,, i* /A BRACKET | 2pcs
\

TOOL REQUIRED (NOT PROVIDED) 8 CENTERBAR | 1lpc
—< —0

PHILLIPS SCREW DRIVER

WOOD SLAT 1pc

MADE IN MALAYSIA




loungelovers

MANHATTAN QUEEN UPHOLSTERED

INSTRUCTION SHEET 2/6

X 2 I w
N
&
© Q
S al= |3
[o¢] o S
.\ 2Azo 2]
= W %) ]
> W < P
7
w o W <
N4 Q
z ) (O] 2
i m Z =
3 o o <
- (@) o L
< ) n [
m Ll
~
Lo
Nor
©
c
©
)
i
N
o
@©
o
Q
1_b
ol 5
=i
nl <

X R S
N
)
© 9
N
000
AN e
&I o
= W n w
> E < T
7}
w o W <
X Q
z @ Q 2
i 0 Z =
3 @ o <
- (@) o L
< =) %) [T
m Ll
~
N
p—4
£
©
o
Q
o g
ol o
wl o
= 0
nl <

MADE IN MALAYSIA




loungelovers

MANHATTAN QUEEN UPHOLSTERED

INSTRUCTION SHEET 3/6

x8

DOWEL M8x30

STEP 3

Insert dowel (C).

X R R? R
N
ke

o © 5
= )
tafof

T )2 ez ©lx

= W n |

> w < 5

] 14 < <

N4 Q

> » ) <

zZ

I 1 -

- (@) o L

< =) %) [T

<
~
N~
p—2
©
c
(]
~~
<
Nt
e
©
o
Qo

2

[ ]

W o

= «

nl <

L

MADE IN MALAYSIA




loungelovers

MANHATTAN QUEEN UPHOLSTERED

INSTRUCTION SHEET 4/6

x1

x8

x8

©
X
N
&
© N~
SN
© o Vo)
< )2 AEoz@
®@|T o
MWSE
> ! < &
)
i 14 2 <
X Q
b
4 B g |k
- (@) o L
< |Im» |l @
<
~
O
Nor
ko]
c
@
~
-
Nor
=
@
Q
@
0
ol o
Wl o
[ )
nl <

X R R? R
N
ke

© —
g B |3
© o
< )2 AEo)z@
@ |T 14

= W n |

> w < T
7}

] 14 < <

N4 Q

> » ) <

zZ

4 R g |k

- (@) o L

< =) %) [T

<

STEP 6

Assemble part (4).

MADE IN MALAYSIA




loungelovers

MANHATTAN QUEEN UPHOLSTERED

INSTRUCTION SHEET 5/6

Assemble part (3).

Assemble part (8).

STEP 7
STEP 8

MADE IN MALAYSIA




loungelovers

MANHATTAN QUEEN UPHOLSTERED

INSTRUCTION SHEET 6/6

x30

THW CBS M4x30

)

F

STEP 9

Assemble part (9).

MADE IN MALAYSIA




	Julian (Poplar) Type II UPH Wood Frame Queen Bed (W1550×L2050) With 15Pcs WS Model (1)
	Julian (Poplar) Type II UPH Wood Frame Queen Bed (W1550×L2050) With 15Pcs WS Model (1)
	Julian (Poplar) Type II UPH Wood Frame Queen Bed (W1550×L2050) With 15Pcs WS Model (1)
	Julian (Poplar) Type II UPH Wood Frame Queen Bed (W1550×L2050) With 15Pcs WS Model (1)
	Julian (Poplar) Type II UPH Wood Frame Queen Bed (W1550×L2050) With 15Pcs WS Model (1)
	Julian (Poplar) Type II UPH Wood Frame Queen Bed (W1550×L2050) With 15Pcs WS Model (1)

